Uitslagen clubs Gemeente Ten Boer Beker 2009

1 Winneweer

2 Ten Post

3 Ten Boer

4 Woltersum

5 Garmerwolde

Uitslagen individueel
Algemeen kampioen

H. Moesker
Aantal kampioen
H. Holt

Gewicht kampioen
S.H. de Jong

Totaal individueel
Naam

1 H. Moesker

2 S.H. de Jong

3 H. Holt

4 J. Noordhof

5 J. Eltink

6 D. Siegers

7 W. Kuiper

8 R. Hendriks

9 A. Eltink
10 J. Uildersma
11 S. Terpstra
12 T. Wiersema
13 B. Renkema
14 L. Wierenga
15 B. van Huis
16 J. Tammeling
17 H. Heersema
18 L. van Dijken
19 M. van der Woude
20 L. Venema
21 J. Klootsema
22 H. Lubbers
23 A. Lanenga
24 K. Kol
25 A. Kol
26 F. Ganzeveld
27 Arjan Kol
28 W. Vogts
29 J. Blokzijl
30 H. Blokzijl
31 R. Kol
32 E. Bezema
33 H. Balkema
34 H.H. Bakker

Club

hc Gauw Tevreden
hc V.O.P.

hc Ons Visje

hc de Rode Dobber
hc de Goede Vangst

Gauw Tevreden
V.O.P.

V.O.P.

Club

Gauw Tevreden
V.O.P.

V.O.P.

Rode Dobber
Ons Visje

Rode Dobber
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Ons Visje
Gauw Tevreden
Ons Visje
Gauw Tevreden
Ons Visje
V.O.P.

Rode Dobber
Goede Vangst
Ons Visje

Ons Visje

Ons Visje

Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber
V.O.P.

Gauw Tevreden
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
V.O.P.

Goede Vangst
Rode Dobber

Aantal
104
141
101
102
141

58

94

22

Aantal
58
22
94
19
25
17
35
62
17
22
10
14
42
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50
12
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14
10
15
17
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Gewicht
48.420
44.050
35.160
32.870
22.090

30.890

8.510

24.230

Gewicht
30.890
24.230

8.510
11.640
8.740
8.800
6.920
3.940
7.930
6.950
8.070
6.950
4.000
7.320
2.730
6.320
6.420
2.610
5.420
5.040
4.660
3.780
3.630
2.770
2.140
2.030
1.220
1.420
580
460
400
210

0

0

Punten
1176,4
1163,0

905,2
861,4
723,8

733,8

358,2

528,6

Punten
733,8
528,6
358,2
270,8
224.,8
210,0
208,4
202,8
192,6
183,0
181,4
167,0
164,0
162,4
154,6
150,4
142,4
142,2
126,4
120,8
105,2
103,6

92,6
85,4
76,8
74,6
42,4
42,4
27,6
27,2
14,0
10,2

0,0

0,0



h.c. “de Goede Vangst” Garmerwolde

Naam

7 W. Kuiper

8 R. Hendriks
16 J. Tammeling
24 K. Kol
25 A. Kol
26 F. Ganzeveld
27 Arjan Kol
28 W. Vogts
29 J. Blokzijl
30 H. Blokzijl
31 R. Kol
34 H. Balkema

h.c. "Ons Visje" Ten Boer
Naam
5 J. Eltink
9 A. Eltink
11 S. Terpstra
13 B. Renkema
17 H. Heersema
18 L. van Dijken
19 M. van der Woude

h.c. V.O.P. Ten Post
Naam
2 S.H. de Jong
3 H. Holt
14 L. Wierenga
22 H. Lubbers
32 E. Bezema

Club

Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst
Goede Vangst

Club

Ons Visje
Ons Visje
Ons Visje
Ons Visje
Ons Visje
Ons Visje
Ons Visje

Club

V.O.P.
V.O.P.
V.O.P.
V.O.P.
V.O.P.

h.c. "Gauw Tevreden" Winneweer

Naam
1 H. Moesker
10 J. Uildersma
12 T. Wiersema
23 A. Lanenga

Club

Gauw Tevreden
Gauw Tevreden
Gauw Tevreden
Gauw Tevreden

h.c. "de Rode Dobber" Woltersum

Naam
4 J. Noordhof
6 D. Siegers
15 B. van Huis
20 L. Venema
21 J. Klootsema
33 H.H. Bakker

Club

Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber
Rode Dobber

Aantal
35
62
12
15
17
17
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Aantal

25
17
10
42

-
45

9

Aantal
22
94
8
14
3

Aantal
58
22
14
10

Aantal
19
17
50
10
6
0

Gewicht
6.920
3.940
6.320
2.770
2.140
2.030
1.220
1.420

580
460
400

0

Gewicht
8.740
7.930
8.070
4.000
6.420
2.610
5.420

Gewicht
24.230
8.510
7.320
3.780
210

Gewicht
30.890
6.950
6.950
3.630

Gewicht
11.640
8.800
2.730
5.040
4.660
0

Punten
208,4
202,8
150,4

85,4
76,8
74,6
42,4
42,4
27,6
27,2
14,0

0,0

Punten
224.8
192,6
181,4
164,0
142,4
142,2
126,4

Punten
528,6
358,2
162,4
103,6

10,2

Punten
733,8
183,0
167,0

92,6

Punten
270,8
210,0
154,6
120,8
105,2

0,0



